
AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 15/10/2017 - 15/10/2017Judge: S.Murray-Brown

Test: 1 Novice Test 23  W Class: 1 Section: Bronze

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1 2 TOTAL Col %

1st Ellen Glover 1510165 Holme Park Flaunt 47536 169.5 43.5 70.625 %

2nd Jocelyn Hill 1710905 FOXGLOVE UCS 1731370 163.0 40.5 67.917 %

3rd Charlotte Livingstone 1712691 Galway Bay Excelsior 1734159 160.5 41.0 66.875 %

4th Tcina Lathrope 1612741 Gentle Ranger 1634410A 157.5 38.0 65.625 %

5th Francesca Bumpstead 1612768 Parisienne girl 1634518 155.5 39.0 64.792 %

6th Beth Proctor 1414791 Nye Flyer 1431727 155.5 38.0 64.792 %

7th Emma Wilesmith 84158 Silk Path 1734352 151.5 38 63.13%

8th Francine Payne 1610189 torro 1610189 147.5 36.5 61.458 %

9th Roberta Cameron-Rossiter 1712565 Trillion 1734015 139 35 57.92%

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 9



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 15/10/2017 - 15/10/2017Judge: S.Murray-Brown

Test: 1 Novice Test 23  W Class: 1 Section: Gold

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1 2 TOTAL Col %

1st Bryony Goodwin 271659 Hawtins Soave 1531773 189.5 48.5 78.958 %

2nd Lucy Cartwright 142956 Jon Bon Jovi 1734585 157.0 41.0 65.417 %

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 2



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 15/10/2017 - 15/10/2017Judge: S.Murray-Brown

Test: 1 Novice Test 23  W Class: 1 Section: Silver

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1 2 TOTAL Col %

1st holly bradshaw 201367 Archfield echo 1630151 168.5 43.0 70.208 %

2nd Kathryn Diprose 401548 Ivanoff JH Z 1633442 161.5 41.5 67.292 %

3rd Chelsea Barrett 402515 Ghandi's Bria 1630138 161.0 40.0 67.083 %

4th Naomi Hartman 1610855 Orions Toronto 1631348 152.0 38.0 63.333 %

5th Pamela Moore 224952 Brodies Quest 1631956 140.5 47.0 58.542 %

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 5



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 15/10/2017 - 15/10/2017Judge: G.Leverett

Test: 2 Novice Test 39  W  Q Class: 2 Section: Bronze

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1 2 TOTAL Col %

1st Jodie Hemming 1612724 Brookfields Yogi Bear 1730820 176.0 53.0 67.692 %

2nd Francesca Bumpstead 1612768 Parisienne girl 1634518 165.0 39.5 63.462 %

3rd Emma Wilesmith 84158 Silk Path 1734352 162.5 38.5 62.5 %

4th Beth Proctor 1414791 Nye Flyer 1431727 156.5 37.5 60.192 %

5th Roberta Cameron-Rossiter 1712565 Trillion 1734015 153.5 34.5 59.04%

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 5



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 15/10/2017 - 15/10/2017Judge: G.Leverett

Test: 2 Novice Test 39  W  Q Class: 2 Section: Gold

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1 2 TOTAL Col %

1st Bryony Goodwin 271659 Hawtins Soave 1531773 206.5 50.0 79.423 %

2nd Lucy Cartwright 142956 Jon Bon Jovi 1734585 175.0 40.5 67.308 %

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 2



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 15/10/2017 - 15/10/2017Judge: G.Leverett

Test: 2 Novice Test 39  W  Q Class: 2 Section: Silver

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1 2 TOTAL Col %

1st Chelsea Barrett 402515 Ghandi's Bria 1630138 179.5 41.5 69.038 %

2nd holly bradshaw 201367 Archfield echo 1630151 172.5 40.5 66.346 %

3rd Gemma Pine 1610873 Clarkie 1631331 169.0 39.0 65 %

4th Kathryn Diprose 401548 Ivanoff JH Z 1633442 165.5 39.0 63.654 %

5th Caroline Barnes 122831 Independent Rufus 1432223 164.0 38.0 63.077 %

6th Naomi Hartman 1610855 Orions Toronto 1631348 153.0 36.5 58.846 %

7th Pamela Moore 224952 Brodies Quest 1631956 146.0 34.0 56.154 %

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 7



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 15/10/2017 - 15/10/2017Judge: G.Leverett

Test: 3 Elementary Test 40  W Class: 3 Section: Bronze

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1 2 TOTAL Col %

1st April Joynson 1411438 bryntegllwynau rocky robin 1431756a 208.0 54.0 67.097 %

2nd Grace Donaldson 400772 Distraida 1731715 180.5 47.0 58.226 %

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 2



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 15/10/2017 - 15/10/2017Judge: G.Leverett

Test: 3 Elementary Test 40  W Class: 3 Section: Silver

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1 2 TOTAL Col %

1st Rob Barker 365181 Woodlander Romance 16331759 227 60 73.23%

2nd Holly Norris 223867 Beeches Alberto 1630588 201.5 54.0 65 %

3rd Sarah Bull 400430 Cantano II 5969706175 201.5 52.0 65 %

4th Caroline Barnes 122831 Independent Rufus 1432223 201.0 51.0 64.839 %

5th Louise Gallavan 372030 Silverstone 52630 193.5 51.0 62.419 %

6th Rebethan Lord A95624 Bracken IV 1433384 193.0 49.0 62.258 %

7th Eleanor Evans 1612004 Valentino Toftebjerg 29021 190.0 51.0 61.29 %

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 7



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 15/10/2017 - 15/10/2017Judge: S.Butterworth

Test: 4 Elementary Test 59  W  QClass: 4 Section: Bronze

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1 2 TOTAL Col %

1st April Joynson 1411438 bryntegllwynau rocky robin 1431756a 215.0 54.0 67.188 %

2nd Grace Donaldson 400772 Distraida 1731715 195.5 48.0 61.094 %

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 2



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 15/10/2017 - 15/10/2017Judge: S.Butterworth

Test: 4 Elementary Test 59  W  QClass: 4 Section: Silver

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1 2 TOTAL Col %

1st Rob Barker 365181 Woodlander Romance 16331759 227 60 73.23%

2nd Holly Norris 223867 Beeches Alberto 1630588 215.5 54.0 67.344 %

3rd Mollie Sears 402231 Dimna 1431797 214.5 55.0 67.031 %

4th Sarah Bull 400430 Cantano II 5969706175 207.0 53.0 64.688 %

5th Rebethan Lord A95624 Bracken IV 1433384 206.0 52.0 64.375 %

6th Eleanor Evans 1612004 Valentino Toftebjerg 29021 195.5 51.0 61.094 %

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 6



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 15/10/2017 - 15/10/2017Judge: S.Butterworth

Test: 5 Medium Test 69  W Class: 5 Section: Bronze

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1 2 TOTAL Col %

1st Suzanna Seymour 265721 Winetou V 1430867 209.0 50.0 63.333 %

2nd Marta Drutis T Brem 2 Unregistered 204.5 51.0 61.97 %

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 2



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 15/10/2017 - 15/10/2017Judge: S.Butterworth

Test: 5 Medium Test 69  W Class: 5 Section: Gold

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1 2 TOTAL Col %

1st Sophie Morgan-Rodda 1510153 Zanthos Himself 43677 216.5 54.0 65.606 %

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 1



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 15/10/2017 - 15/10/2017Judge: S.Butterworth

Test: 5 Medium Test 69  W Class: 5 Section: Silver

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1 2 TOTAL Col %

1st Louise Gallavan 372030 Silverstone 52630 229.0 56.0 69.394 %

2nd Jess Allies 402392 Nabretto 59576 228.0 55.0 69.091 %

3rd Glenys Tucker 187828 woodlander revolution 58232 216.5 53.0 65.606 %

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 3



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 15/10/2017 - 15/10/2017Judge: S.Butterworth

Test: 6 Medium Test 76  W  Q Class: 6 Section: Bronze

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1 2 TOTAL Col %

1st Suzanna Seymour 265721 Winetou V 1430867 211.0 51.0 63.939 %

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 1



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 15/10/2017 - 15/10/2017Judge: S.Butterworth

Test: 6 Medium Test 76  W  Q Class: 6 Section: Gold

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1 2 TOTAL Col %

1st Geraldine Ng 10332 Real Sensation 1732627 239 59 72.42%

2nd Kate Cowell 14869 Firmino 15327 233 59 70.61%

3rd Sophie Morgan-Rodda 1510153 Zanthos Himself 43677 229.0 60.0 69.394 %

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 3



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 15/10/2017 - 15/10/2017Judge: S.Butterworth

Test: 6 Medium Test 76  W  Q Class: 6 Section: Silver

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1 2 TOTAL Col %

1st Mollie Sears 402231 zavier van de paradijshoeve 1635204 232.5 58.0 70.455 %

2nd Jess Allies 402392 Nabretto 59576 228.0 55.0 69.091 %

3rd Glenys Tucker 187828 woodlander revolution 58232 212.5 64.4 64.394 %

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 3



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)

Venue: Hartpury College Date: 15/10/2017 - 15/10/2017Judge: S.Butterworth

Test: 7 Advanced Medium Test 96  W  QClass: 7 Section: Gold

All Scores regardless of percentage must be entered.

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Place Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. 1 2 TOTAL Col %

1st Maddy Whelan 348600 Diamond Design 49378 270.5 45 71.18%

Notes/Queries -

No. Of Starters - 1


